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
Whiteland 37 commercial acres 
half mile I-65 frontage 738-3737
$599,900 - 6832 W 600 S, 
Trafalgar 5000+sf home on 22 
wooded acres 2 barns & pond 
881-8100
$519,900 - 3265 Streamside Dr 
4BR 4.5BA ranch walk-out bsmt 
wooded yard 881-8100
$419,000 - 4658 Osprey
Lakefront 4BR two story w/bsmt 
awesome home 881-8100
$385,000 - 3027 N 625 E
Log home horse farm 11.6 acres
3BR 3BA 996-2400
✓ $379,000 - 3112 Amber Way
Classic design in this 4BR 4BA 
in Woods at Somerset 738-3737
$364,900 - 6340 Deerstand Rd 
Awesome 4BR 3fBA two half 
BA 2 frplc bsmt 2c gar 881-8100
$359,000 - 6332 Hickory Rd
10 acre secluded home 3BR 
2.5BA 2c gar FR w/frplc room 
for horses 881-8100
$329,900 - 2257 Willow Lake 
Dr 4BR 3.5BA hardwood fl oors 
fi n daylight bsmt 881-8100
$304,200 - 205 N Franklin Rd
Custom ranch on 3 acres in 
Greenwood school system 3BR 
2BA 4c gar unfi n bsmt 881-8100
$299,900 - 5770 E 300 S
3BR 2BA brick ranch on 10 
beautiful acres 881-8100
✓ $294,900 - 5721 Cherokee Ct 
4BR 2.5BA bsmt 3c gar in 
Center Grove area 4284sf 
738-3737
$280,000 - 6060 Deerwood Dr
4BR 2.5BA fi n walk-out bsmt 
new paint & carpet 881-8100
$275,900 - 133 Hazy Ln
4BR 3.5BA ranch fi n bsmt 3c 
gar 881-8100
$269,900-21 Thornbriar Ln
Updated 4BR 3BA bsmt 2 frplcs 
2c gar nice 831-2599
✓ $269,900 - 116 Innisbrooke
Beautiful two story w/bsmt 
on lake frplc updated fenced 
738-3737

✓ $259,900-8061 Catalpa Dr
Newly remodeled lake house rights 
to two great lakes 738-3737
$259,900-4285 E 150 S
Garage is 2000+sf 4BR 2BA on 1.4 
acres immaculate home 738-3737
$259,900-5127 Copperwood Dr
3BR 3.5BA 2c gar fi n bsmt bonus 
room could be 4th BR home 
warranty 881-8100
$257,000-195 Hawthorne Ln
4BR + loft custom built master on 
main level 881-8100
✓ $250,000-624 Keeneland Ln
Custom brick two story 4BR 2.5BA 
3c gar 881-8100
✓ $249,900 - 561 Weyworth Pl
3BR 3BA patio home GR w/frplc 
sunroom 881-8100
$249,900 -1867 S 425 W
3BR mini farm on 11 acres new 
kitchen & windows 4 stall horse 
barn 881-8100
$249,900- 819 S Restin
5BR English Tudor ingrd pool 
hot tub/sauna rec room perfect for 
large/growing family 881-8100
$244,900 - 4605 Broken Bow Dr
5BR 3.5BA bonus room DR GR 
w/frplc master on main huge yard 
881-8100
✓ $243,900-70 Decourcy Ln
Breathtaking 4BR w/bonus 
room master suite on main level 
888-9300
$239,000-4796 E 250 S
Brick 3 or 4 BR 2.5BA bsmt 2c gar 
1.33 acre 881-8100
$235,900 - 1522 Timber Ln
Spacious 3BR 4BA fi n bsmt GR 
w/frplc DR large trees 2c gar 
839-0099
$231,900 - 6142 Creekbend Bl
Creek bend 3BR 2BA bsmt 2c gar 
GR w/frplc 881-8100
$229,900 - 5115 Copperwood Dr 
Builder spec 3BR 2BA split fl oor 
plan GR w/frplc 881-8100
$229,900 - 1250 Shortridge Dr
5BR 3BA ranch full bsmt w/bar & 
theatre system 881-8100
$229,900 - 19 Briar Patch
Immaculate 3BR ranch on pond
beautiful landscaping 738-3737
$229,900 - 428 Beech Park
Country like charmer 3BR on 
almost acre lot 881-8100
$229,000 - 2021 N Derby Ct
Motivated seller lakefront 3BR 
3BA great location 831-9407
$225,000-5088 W Division Rd
Almost 3000sf on 4.91 acres 4BR 
3BA gas frplc built-in china cabinet 
738-3737
$224,995 - 1367 Hamilton Dr
Picture perfect 3BR 2BA w/
decorator touches 831-2599
$214,900-6147 E SR 44
3BR 2BA LR FR w/frplc 1 acre lot 
2 pole barn 881-8100
✓ $209,900 - 8458 Christian
Immaculate updated home on great 
water 738-3737
✓ $207,900-927 Windstar Bl
Stunning 4BR 3BA two story 
2800+sf master w/spa bath 
888-3303
✓ $200,000 - 901 North Shore Bl
Custom 2688sf 4BR home 2c gar 
deck near Franklin 852-4091
$199,000 - 402 Columbia Ct
Spacious & upgraded secluded lot 
3BR 2.5BA 10 rooms 738-3737
$199,900 - 536 W Lakeview
Immaculate lakefront on deep 
water 738-3737
$198,500 - 6757 SR 44
5BR 2.5BA FR huge LR balcony
beautiful lot 831-2599
✓ $197,000 - 5031 Berkshire
4BR two story master on main 2c 
gar lovely neutral colors like new 
888-9300
$195,000 -123 Davis Dr, 
Whiteland Bsmt + two story home 
4BR GR DR kitchen & brkfst area 
738-3737
$194,900 - 1035 Sugar Maple Dr 
Immaculate 4BR two story lots of 
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

workshop 4BR 2BA multi-level 
immaculate home

4010 W 100 N, Providence
Beautiful corner lot 5BR 2BA 

country home 1c gar fenced yard 
reduced to $129,900

627 Quarterhorse Run
Don’t miss this 4BR 2.5BA with 
nothing left out come see today 

you won’t be sorry

754 Franklin Lakes Bl
4BR 2.5BA 16x14 FR LR DR $1500 buyer 
assist spacious floorplan and move in ready

Kris Lovelace 
888-3303 or 

224-9021

REDUCED

Open Sunday 1-3pm

Open Sunday 1-3pm

Susan Ankney 
979-3723

Open Sunday 1-3pm

Open Sunday 3-53pm

Angela McClellan
765-342-8770 or 

317-694-0262

Shirley 
Schmidt

534-8845 or 
738-3737 

Susan 
Hodges

888-9300 or 
409-2300

Open Sunday 12-2pm

Debra Boswell 
738-3737 or 

696-2377

Debra Boswell 
738-3737 or 

696-2377

Angela Paul 
216-5780 or 

888-5478

Open Sunday 1-3pm

8021 Stones River Cir
Great home for downsizers 3BR 

2BA large kitchen and dining area 
large laundry like new home

Salt Creek Rd, Nashville
Retreat to the hills of Brown 

County 170+ acres w/redwood 
lodge-lake-creek & more

763 S Home Av
Great updated 4BR 2BA w/frplc 
2+c gar shed on one acre lot in 

town $135,000

Emma Sublette 
881-8100 or 

730-5198

Debra Boswell 
738-3737 or 

696-2377

Debra Boswell 
738-3737 or 

696-2377

3112 Amber Way
Classically traditional design in 
this 4BR 4BA w/loft 3c gar den 

frplc bsmt

200 N Walnut
Historic “McNutt-33rd Governor of 
Indiana” 4BR 2BA priced to sell

7777 Ironwood Dr
Updated log home on 100 ft 

waterfront lot Cordry Lake home 
warranty included

Bill Hebert 
738-3737/
850-7726

Open Sunday 3-5pm

Open Sunday 2-4pm

Stephen 
Bradburn 
445-2409

Kathy Dennis 
738-3737 or 

535-7470

Open Sunday 11-1pm

Custom Home Just Completed - Kerrington Proper

4880 W. Benthaven Dr.
Step Up To The Incredible Quality By Atkinson Homes.  Very Open

Split Bedroom Design W/Volume Ceilings, Great Rm W/Built-Ins Wired 
For Media, Kitchen W/Upscale Cabinetry, Granite & Beautiful Hardwoods-
Private Mstr Retreat & Spa Bath, Sun Porch W/EZ Breeze Window System 
& View Of Tree Lined Lot-Full Daylight Bsmt & 3 Car Side Load Garage-

Awesome Value For Coveted Location      $479,900

Preferred REALTORS
Denise Dieringer

859-3403


